HONEYWELL UVEX®
PROTÉGÉ
Designed with proprietary Uvex® Floating Lens technology, an
expandable wrap-around brow, soft temple tip pads and nosepiece, the
Uvex Protégé provides workers with exceptional comfort and flexible
style. The Uvex Protégé delivers sport-styling, lightweight comfort and
flexible design — all weighing less than an ounce.
HIGH PERFORMANCE

sunlight and glare
HONEYWELL UVEX® PROTÉGÉ ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU FRAME COLOR LENS TINT LENS COATING
S4200-H5 Black Clear Hardcoat
S4200HS Black Clear HydroShield® Anti-Fog
S4201 Black Gray Hardcoat
S4201HS Black Gray HydroShield® Anti-Fog
S4202 Black SCT Reflect 50 Hardcoat
S4204X Black SCT Orange Uvextreme® Anti-Fog
S4206HS Black SCT Low-IR HydroShield® Anti-Fog
S4221HS Black SCT Blue HydroShield® Anti-Fog
S4222HS Black Amber HydroShield® Anti-Fog
Honeywell Uvex® Protégé Brochure  I  07/21
© 2021 Honeywell International Inc.